11-01-2001

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01)		U.S. Patent ar	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	101891	627	7 ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	itents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or o	copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10-	120)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies Name: CGG Americas Inc. Internal Address:		
11/21/14/4/(5)	Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: 16430 Park Ten City: Houston State: Texas Individual(s) citizenship	Place Zip:_77084	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached? 🎑 Yes 📮 No	Association General Partnership	AAT 4 E 200	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: May 15, 1998		Limited Partnership Corporation-State Texas Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a crepresentative designation is attached: Yes (Designations must be a separate document from a Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	domestic No ssignment)	
4. Application number(s) or registration r A. Trademark Application No.(s)	number(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
	Additional number(s) at	tached 🖵 Yes 🖺 No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	1	
Name: Richard T. Redano				
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$	40	

Name: Richard T. Redano	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40
	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Greenway Plaza, Sutie 500	8. Deposit account number:

City: Houston

State:_Texas

Zip:_77046

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Richard T. Redano

October 15, 2001

Name of Person Signing

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document

Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

10/31/2001 JJALLAH2 00000005 1660811

01 FC:481

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002392 FRAME: 0684



N THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant:

CGG Americas Inc.

§

Reg. No.:

1,660,812

§ §

Reg. Date:

October 15, 2001

§
 Attorney Docket No.: CGG-02

D5415-3

Mark:

MEGAREGIONAL

8

BOX Post Reg

FEE

Commissioner for Trademarks

2900 Crystal Drive

Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

TRANSMITTAL OF COMBINED SECTIONS 8 & 9 DECLARATION/APPLICATION

Dear Sir:

Transmitted herewith are the following documents:

- 1. Combined Sections 8 & 9 Declaration/Application;
- 2. One specimen of the mark as currently used;
- 3. Documents evidencing the name change along with the Assignment Recordation Cover Sheet;
- 4. A check in the amount of \$540:

\$500 - Renewal fee for one class

\$40 - Assignment Recordation fee

5. Acknowledgment Postcard.

HOU\12883.1

RECORDED: 10/15/2001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002392 FRAME: 0685